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10/01/22    Week 11 of 31Δευτέρα   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 20

Royal Bowling
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 16 15 TALIMPAN 111 0 597 0 19777 19759 688 1967 688 1967
2 10 3 FAST 108 0 592 0 19688 19472 695 1898 720 1939
3 9 2 GUNS N' THE ROSE 107½ 0 585 13 19827 19356 681 1895 705 1967
4 7 1 DRINK TEAM 103½ 0 529 47 19368 18843 691 1820 708 1874
5 20 13 LAMOGIA 102 0 567 29 17546 17027 658 1845 677 1902
6 19 12 SWSE ME 100 0 545 25 19111 18019 675 1751 716 1874
7 6 4 PEIRATES 99 0 586 0 19434 19359 693 1973 703 2003
8 5 5 RELAX 99 0 583 1 19303 19291 660 1867 660 1867
9 2 9 SHARKS 99 0 519 51 19069 17143 605 1672 667 1838

10 12 19 AMPALOI 97 0 540 30 18898 18268 674 1797 685 1865
11 14 16 W.W.F 93 0 500 60 18472 16552 590 1621 650 1810
12 4 6 TOURISTES 91½ 0 338 42 18756 17730 648 1748 668 1916
13 15 14 2V2D 91 0 541 29 18686 17852 639 1801 671 1864
14 11 18 SHARKS 2 90½ 0 500 65 18957 18039 739 1905 769 1995
15 1 8 ATAIRIASTOI 88 0 521 49 18643 17164 580 1640 630 1782
16 3 7 HIGHLANDER 82½ 0 462 90 18409 16108 571 1625 661 1895
17 8 10 LEONTES 82½ 0 477 83 18272 16589 589 1685 624 1823
18 18 20 MEAT TEAM 81 0 526 44 18393 18048 631 1839 634 1839
19 13 17 Team 17 78½ 0 514 56 18195 17370 628 1749 657 1836
20 17 11 ZEF 32 0 392 90 15956 12986 469 1274 559 1544

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 TOURISTES 486 639 603 1728 18 <---> DRINK TEAM 571 646 657 1874 22
3-4 PEIRATES 539 632 638 1809 21 <---> ATAIRIASTOI 534 558 566 1658 13
5-6 FAST 558 642 647 1847 21 <---> HIGHLANDER 541 558 541 1640 13
7-8 SHARKS 528 591 559 1678 14 <---> GUNS N' THE ROSE 594 622 541 1757 17
9-10 LEONTES 548 566 591 1705 14 <---> RELAX 564 484 582 1630 13

11-12 ZEF 396 466 445 1307 1 <---> SWSE ME 574 597 570 1741 17
13-14 LAMOGIA 601 555 585 1741 17 <---> 2V2D 484 576 596 1656 14
15-16 TALIMPAN 612 609 688 1909 22 <---> W.W.F 576 592 584 1752 18
17-18 Team 17 500 499 532 1531 11 <---> SHARKS 2 534 606 558 1698 14
19-20 AMPALOI 543 553 642 1738 18 <---> MEAT TEAM 521 553 564 1638 13

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk12  17/01   8-  9   7-  6   5-  4   1- 10   2-  3  18- 19  17- 16  14- 15  11- 20  12- 13
Wk13  24/01   3-  5   2- 10   1-  9   7-  4   6-  8  13- 15  12- 20  11- 19  17- 14  16- 18
Wk14  31/01   2-  6   9-  5   7- 10   3-  8   1-  4  12- 16  19- 15  17- 20  13- 18  11- 14

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

688 TALIMPAN 1909 TALIMPAN 688 TALIMPAN 1909 TALIMPAN
647 FAST 1847 FAST 657 DRINK TEAM 1874 DRINK TEAM
639 DRINK TEAM 1820 DRINK TEAM 647 FAST 1847 FAST

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 DHMHTRHS LYKIARDO 725 DHMHTRHS LYKIARDO 290 DHMHTRHS LYKIARDO 725 DHMHTRHS LYKIARDO

248 STAYROS PARASAKHS 706 STAYROS PARASAKHS 248 STAYROS PARASAKHS 706 STAYROS PARASAKHS
245 KONSTAS LYRATZHS 666 SOFOKLHS MPITSAKO 246 MARIOS ANDROBITS 666 SOFOKLHS MPITSAKO
245 ORESTHS STAMATIOU

Women 246 MAIRH ATHYMARITOU 618 STELLA TSIKOUNA 251 SOFIA MOYTSA 625 SOFIA MOYTSA
238 SOFIA MOYTSA 586 SOFIA MOYTSA 250 TASIA MPITSAKOU 622 TASIA MPITSAKOU
232 TASIA MPITSAKOU 568 TASIA MPITSAKOU 248 MAIRH ATHYMARITOU 618 STELLA TSIKOUNA

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

739 SHARKS 2 1973 PEIRATES 769 SHARKS 2 2003 PEIRATES
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
695 FAST 1967 TALIMPAN 720 FAST 1995 SHARKS 2
693 PEIRATES 1905 SHARKS 2 716 SWSE ME 1967 GUNS N' THE ROS

1967 TALIMPAN
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 299 NIKOS ZOHS 788 ORESTHS STAMATIOU 299 NIKOS ZOHS 788 ORESTHS STAMATIOU
296 ORESTHS STAMATIOU 746 STELIOS MOURTZAKH 296 ORESTHS STAMATIOU 746 STELIOS MOURTZAKH
290 DHMHTRHS LYKIARDO 725 DHMHTRHS LYKIARDO 291 GIANNHS STATHOPOU 725 DHMHTRHS LYKIARDO

Women 268 STELLA TSIKOUNA 722 STELLA TSIKOUNA 274 MAIRH ATHYMARITOU 722 STELLA TSIKOUNA
254 DESPOINA CHRYSANT 668 DESPOINA CHRYSANT 268 STELLA TSIKOUNA 702 MAIRH ATHYMARITOU
247 MAIRH ATHYMARITOU 656 MARTHA KARATZOULA 259 DESPOINA CHRYSANT 683 DESPOINA CHRYSANT

Team Rosters
1 - DRINK TEAM  Lane 7  HDCP=47  Avg=529

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

61 STAYROS DIPLODAKTYLOS 159 30 479 3 481 474 0 0
2 BALY PANTIERA 173 17 5206 30 536 502 166 182 195 543 597
3 NIKOS ZOHS 197 0 6521 33 607 570 207 201 236 644 644
1 KONSTAS LYRATZHS 201 0 6637 33 635 598 180 245 208 633 633

2 - GUNS N' THE ROSE  Lane 9  HDCP=13  Avg=585
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 SOFIA MOYTSA 179 11 5909 33 571 534 181 238 167 586 625
4 ALEXHS STAMATIOU 188 2 6231 33 573 536 155 161 177 493 493
5 ORESTHS STAMATIOU 218 0 7216 33 668 631 245 210 184 639 639

3 - FAST  Lane 10  HDCP=0  Avg=592
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

7 MAKHS LALAS 192 0 6358 33 590 553 186 227 223 636 636
9 BRETTOS PACHOULHS 198 0 6549 33 615 578 180 223 232 635 635
8 NIKOS PAPAPETROPOULOS 202 0 4867 24 614 586 a192 a192 a192 576 576

4 - PEIRATES  Lane 6  HDCP=0  Avg=586
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

12 DESPOINA CHRYSANTHI 193 0 5809 30 593 559 171 205 184 560 560
11 DHMHTRHS VOUVOUDAKHS 195 0 6457 33 599 562 200 214 238 652 652
10 DHMHTRHS ZGOURI 198 0 6541 33 623 586 168 213 216 597 597

5 - RELAX  Lane 5  HDCP=1  Avg=583
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

14 BAGGELHS MPARTZHS 189 1 6247 33 593 556 173 142 170 485 485
13 DHMHTRHS FANOURIAKHS 191 0 6321 33 591 554 177 158 226 561 561
15 THANASHS SKOURTHS 203 0 6723 33 621 584 214 184 186 584 584

6 - TOURISTES  Lane 4  HDCP=42  Avg=338
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

66 MENIOS KOSMADAKHS 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 ELENA SIOMPOLA 163 27 2940 18 504 482 0 0
70 MIXALHS MANOLITSHS 175 15 525 3 531 524 0 0
59 MARIOS ANDROBITS 182 8 6017 33 571 534 162 229 235 626 659
73 STAYROS SPYROPOULOS 183 7 1652 9 556 543 165 224 195 584 620
60 STELIOS TSAKALOS 184 6 6101 33 559 522 134 161 148 443 449
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7 - HIGHLANDER  Lane 3  HDCP=90  Avg=462
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

19 SYMEON KESTEKIDHS 150 30 3154 21 470 445 154 161 120 435 525
20 KOULA PARASAKH 152 30 3210 21 462 437 147 157 181 485 575
21 NIKOS TSIOLHS 160 30 2890 18 491 469 0 0
64 GIORGOS KARDAKOS 182 8 5462 30 577 543 a172 a172 a172 516 540

8 - ATAIRIASTOI  Lane 1  HDCP=49  Avg=521
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

24 KOSTAS PARASAKHS 169 21 5604 33 516 479 153 177 185 515 578
23 ARTEMHS MAINAS 175 15 5267 30 541 507 a165 a165 a165 495 540
22 IOANNHS MAINAS 177 13 4784 27 556 525 a167 a167 a167 501 540

9 - SHARKS  Lane 2  HDCP=51  Avg=519
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

25 GIORGOS KONTOS 170 20 5610 33 546 509 136 202 132 470 527
27 GIORGOS XENOPOULOS 170 20 5621 33 535 498 123 144 173 440 494
26 SPYROS KAZBIROPOULOS 179 11 5912 33 568 531 218 194 203 615 657

10 - LEONTES  Lane 8  HDCP=83  Avg=477
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

29 SOTHRHS LAMPROUSHS 154 30 4623 30 492 458 151 126 151 428 518
69 SAKIS KOSTANTATOS 156 30 469 3 473 466 0 0
30 ALEX ZAMA 167 23 5522 33 526 489 175 186 202 563 638
28 GIORGOS PAPPAS 181 9 3269 18 553 531 159 191 175 525 549

11 - ZEF  Lane 17  HDCP=90  Avg=392
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

33 SOFIA FAKIOLA 108 30 3583 33 341 304 83 98 75 256 346
31 ATHINA ZORZOU 132 30 4383 33 405 368 112 125 153 390 480
32 XENIA EYAGGELINOU 152 30 5020 33 488 451 111 153 127 391 481

12 - SWSE ME  Lane 19  HDCP=25  Avg=545
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

35 TASIA MPITSAKOU 174 16 5748 33 552 515 193 232 143 568 622
34 STELIOS KOYTSOGIANNHS 184 6 6092 33 568 531 149 152 203 504 516
36 GIANNHS STATHOPOULOS 187 3 6179 33 589 552 206 187 198 591 603

13 - LAMOGIA  Lane 20  HDCP=29  Avg=567
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

38 STAYROS KRALIEBITS J 164 26 3954 24 501 473 a154 a154 a154 462 540
37 ANTONHS KATSIGIANNHS 187 3 5610 30 594 560 172 160 160 492 495
39 STAYROS PARASAKHS 216 0 6496 30 665 631 248 214 244 706 706

14 - 2V2D  Lane 15  HDCP=29  Avg=541
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

41 MIXALHS BITALHS 170 20 5621 33 535 498 171 203 169 543 606
40 DIONYSHS BITALHS 181 9 5978 33 574 537 131 178 178 487 508
68 DIONYSHS TSIMPIDHS 190 0 5701 30 602 568 154 167 221 542 542

15 - TALIMPAN  Lane 16  HDCP=0  Avg=597
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

45 ASTRINOS KARATZHS 190 0 6290 33 586 549 178 193 195 566 566
43 STELLA TSIKOUNA 202 0 6686 33 622 585 228 187 203 618 618
44 DHMHTRHS LYKIARDOPOULO 205 0 6783 33 633 596 206 229 290 725 725
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16 - W.W.F  Lane 14  HDCP=60  Avg=500
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

46 GLORIA SAKELLARIDH 143 30 4732 33 452 415 141 163 132 436 526
48 ORFEAS MEINTANHS 159 30 5277 33 483 446 164 137 169 470 560
47 SOFOKLHS MPITSAKOS 198 0 6543 33 621 584 211 232 223 666 666

17 - Team 17  Lane 13  HDCP=56  Avg=514
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

49 KIMON AYGERINOS 160 30 2890 18 491 469 146 128 124 398 470
65 MIXALHS ELATIF 175 15 3684 21 540 515 0 0
51 NIKOS XRYSAFITHS 179 11 4305 24 555 527 141 158 195 494 521
50 XRYSSANA AYGERINOU 184 6 4418 24 577 549 a174 a174 a174 522 540

18 - SHARKS 2  Lane 11  HDCP=65  Avg=500
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

72 TAKHS ARVANITHS 155 30 1400 9 472 459 0 0
54 HRAKLHS KARAKATSANHS 172 18 2071 12 524 508 a162 a162 a162 486 540
71 THANOS ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ 173 17 2603 15 529 510 154 171 154 479 518
53 NIKOS MOUTSATSOS 183 7 3296 18 568 546 0 0
52 STELIOS MOURTZAKHS 201 0 5856 29 608 575 187 242 211 640 640

19 - AMPALOI  Lane 12  HDCP=30  Avg=540
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

57 GIANNHS PAPANIKOLAOU 173 17 5732 33 532 495 193 175 191 559 613
67 ALEX SIDERHS 179 11 1077 6 543 533 0 0
55 MAIRH ATHYMARITOU 188 2 5661 30 576 542 145 173 246 564 570
56 MARTHA KARATZOULA 195 0 4697 24 595 567 a185 a185 a185 555 555

20 - MEAT TEAM  Lane 18  HDCP=44  Avg=526
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 MAIRH ISIDOROU 170 20 510 3 516 509 0 0
17 DHMHTRHS ANTONIADHS 174 16 5764 33 536 499 154 147 191 492 537
18 KOSTAS LYXNARAS 182 8 4931 27 559 528 191 217 186 594 624
16 SOTHRHS TSIRNIKAS 190 0 5727 30 576 542 151 164 162 477 477
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ORESTHS STAMATIOU 7216 33 218 296 788 245 210 184 639
STAYROS PARASAKHS 6496 30 216 258 706 248 214 244 706
DHMHTRHS LYKIARDOPOU 6783 33 205 290 725 206 229 290 725
THANASHS SKOURTHS 6723 33 203 267 716 214 184 186 584
NIKOS PAPAPETROPOULO 4867 24 202 268 670 a192 a192 a192 576
STELIOS MOURTZAKHS 5856 29 201 288 746 187 242 211 640
KONSTAS LYRATZHS 6637 33 201 259 654 180 245 208 633
BRETTOS PACHOULHS 6549 33 198 256 655 180 223 232 635
SOFOKLHS MPITSAKOS 6543 33 198 288 697 211 232 223 666
DHMHTRHS ZGOURI 6541 33 198 289 723 168 213 216 597
NIKOS ZOHS 6521 33 197 299 718 207 201 236 644
DHMHTRHS VOUVOUDAKH 6457 33 195 276 690 200 214 238 652
MAKHS LALAS 6358 33 192 231 636 186 227 223 636
DHMHTRHS FANOURIAKH 6321 33 191 256 617 177 158 226 561
SOTHRHS TSIRNIKAS 5727 30 190 245 655 151 164 162 477
ASTRINOS KARATZHS 6290 33 190 251 655 178 193 195 566
DIONYSHS TSIMPIDHS 5701 30 190 244 637 154 167 221 542
BAGGELHS MPARTZHS 6247 33 189 243 657 173 142 170 485
ALEXHS STAMATIOU 6231 33 188 256 654 155 161 177 493
GIANNHS STATHOPOULOS 6179 33 187 266 662 206 187 198 591
ANTONHS KATSIGIANNHS 5610 30 187 244 641 172 160 160 492
STELIOS TSAKALOS 6101 33 184 257 645 134 161 148 443
STELIOS KOYTSOGIANNH 6092 33 184 248 617 149 152 203 504
STAYROS SPYROPOULOS 1652 9 183 224 584 165 224 195 584
NIKOS MOUTSATSOS 3296 18 183 212 584 0
KOSTAS LYXNARAS 4931 27 182 221 642 191 217 186 594
MARIOS ANDROBITS 6017 33 182 245 626 162 229 235 626
GIORGOS KARDAKOS 5462 30 182 248 620 a172 a172 a172 516
GIORGOS PAPPAS 3269 18 181 231 617 159 191 175 525
DIONYSHS BITALHS 5978 33 181 246 654 131 178 178 487
ALEX SIDERHS 1077 6 179 215 562 0
NIKOS XRYSAFITHS 4305 24 179 203 569 141 158 195 494
SPYROS KAZBIROPOULOS 5912 33 179 243 620 218 194 203 615
IOANNHS MAINAS 4784 27 177 235 614 a167 a167 a167 501
ARTEMHS MAINAS 5267 30 175 232 602 a165 a165 a165 495
MIXALHS ELATIF 3684 21 175 223 578 0
MIXALHS MANOLITSHS 525 3 175 191 525 0
DHMHTRHS ANTONIADHS 5764 33 174 248 618 154 147 191 492
GIANNHS PAPANIKOLAOU 5732 33 173 224 575 193 175 191 559
THANOS ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ 2603 15 173 247 591 154 171 154 479
HRAKLHS KARAKATSANHS 2071 12 172 258 617 a162 a162 a162 486
GIORGOS XENOPOULOS 5621 33 170 228 582 123 144 173 440
MIXALHS BITALHS 5621 33 170 212 570 171 203 169 543
GIORGOS KONTOS 5610 33 170 221 549 136 202 132 470
KOSTAS PARASAKHS 5604 33 169 193 539 153 177 185 515
ALEX ZAMA 5522 33 167 222 573 175 186 202 563
STAYROS KRALIEBITS J 3954 24 164 223 587 a154 a154 a154 462
NIKOS TSIOLHS 2890 18 160 199 527 0
KIMON AYGERINOS 2890 18 160 223 586 146 128 124 398
ORFEAS MEINTANHS 5277 33 159 203 564 164 137 169 470
STAYROS DIPLODAKTYLO 479 3 159 173 479 0
SAKIS KOSTANTATOS 469 3 156 174 469 0
TAKHS ARVANITHS 1400 9 155 191 514 0
SOTHRHS LAMPROUSHS 4623 30 154 207 527 151 126 151 428
SYMEON KESTEKIDHS 3154 21 150 196 511 154 161 120 435
MENIOS KOSMADAKHS 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
STELLA TSIKOUNA 6686 33 202 268 722 228 187 203 618
MARTHA KARATZOULA 4697 24 195 241 656 a185 a185 a185 555
DESPOINA CHRYSANTHI 5809 30 193 254 668 171 205 184 560
MAIRH ATHYMARITOU 5661 30 188 247 626 145 173 246 564
XRYSSANA AYGERINOU 4418 24 184 237 629 a174 a174 a174 522
SOFIA MOYTSA 5909 33 179 238 588 181 238 167 586
TASIA MPITSAKOU 5748 33 174 232 592 193 232 143 568
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
BALY PANTIERA 5206 30 173 222 563 166 182 195 543
MAIRH ISIDOROU 510 3 170 177 510 0
ELENA SIOMPOLA 2940 18 163 213 537 0
KOULA PARASAKH 3210 21 152 184 491 147 157 181 485
XENIA EYAGGELINOU 5020 33 152 208 507 111 153 127 391
GLORIA SAKELLARIDH 4732 33 143 183 521 141 163 132 436
ATHINA ZORZOU 4383 33 132 190 468 112 125 153 390
SOFIA FAKIOLA 3583 33 108 180 400 83 98 75 256

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
GIORGOS ARVANITHS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STAYROS SPYROPOYLOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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